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H14.5.20 11,300,000 527,405 7,299,105 4,000,895( 2.00% 12.03.20 [2vE e
H14.5.30 99,000,000 4,620,628 63,947,903 35,052,097 2.00% 12.03.20 [AEEFEEHAH
H14.5.30 29,100,000 1,358,185 18,796,808 10,303,192] 2.00% 12.03.20 [2vE e
H14.5.30 34,700,000 1,619,553 22,414,063 12,285,937] 2.00% 12.03.20 [AE SRR
H14.5.30 18,400,000 858,783 11,885,267 6,514,733 2.00% 12.03.20 [2vE e
TRU44EE | H14.12.26 46,300,000 2,110,750 29,422,646 16,877,354| 1.50% 12.09.20 [AEEZFEEHAH
H15.2.28 59,000,000 2,678,227 37,722,355 21,277,645 1.35% 12.09.20 [2vE e
H15.2.28 27,400,000 1,241,984 17,553,943 9,846,057 1.30% 12.09.20 [AEEFEEHAH
H15.5.29 89,200,000 3,977,100 56,064,169 33,135,831 0.90% 13.03.20 [/ i
H15.5.29 12,600,000 561,787 7,919,377 4,680,623 0.90% 13.03.20 [AEEFEEHAH
H15.5.29 83,200,000 3,709,582 52,293,036 30,906,964 0.90% 13.03.20 [
H15.5.29 148,300,000 6,612,152 93,209,823 55,090,177(0.90% 13.03.20 [AEEZFEEHAH
H15.5.29 3,300,000 147,135 2,074,123 1,225,877]0.90% 13.03.20 [
H15.5.30 34,800,000 2,040,000 33,660,000 1,140,000] 1.02% 05.05.25 [HikaE FEAT
k154 [H15.11.28 85,400,000 3,485,059 44,054,380 41,345,620( 2.10% 15.09.25 (S Bl & 4
H16.2.27 43,500,000 1,964,055 25,304,982 18,195,018 1.80% 13.09.20 [AEEZEEHAH
H16.2.27 6,100,000 275,420 3,548,516 2,551,484 1.80% 13.09.20 [ i
H16.5.7 124,300,000 5,575,085 68,801,548 55,498,452( 2.00% 14.03.20 [AE SRR
H16.5.7 73,500,000 3,296,611 40,683,136 32,816,864 2.00% 14.03.20 [2vE e
H16.5.20 2,000,000 89,803 1,101,491 898,509( 2.10% 14.03.20 [AE SRR
H16.5.28 84,500,000 3,794,133 46,537,945 37,962,055 2.10% 14.03.20 [2vE e
H16.5.28 26,200,000 1,176,406 14,429,517 11,770,483] 2.10% 14.03.20 [AE SRR
H16.5.28 140,100,000 6,290,626 77,159,362 62,940,638 2.10% 14.03.20 [2vE e
H16.5.28 11,800,000 529,831 6,498,788 5,301,212 2.10% 14.03.20 [AE SRR
k164 [H16.12.27 85,700,000 3,424,999 40,711,835 44,988,165( 2.10% 16.09.25 (S Bl & 4
H17.2.25 41,900,000 1,860,098 22,306,459 19,593,541| 1.95% 14.09.20 [AEEZEEHAH
INEE 2,093,282,932 107,881,130 1,304,704,998 788,577,934
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H17.2.25 33,800,000 1,500,018 18,041,535 15,758,465 1.90% 14.09.20 |2 A %A EAR
H17.3.30 55,900,000 2,458,074 28,276,677 27,623,323] 2.10% 15.03.20 |2 AR
H17.3.30 12,000,000 527,672 6,070,127 5,929,873 2.10% 15.03.20 |AH Ao mAR
H17.5.27 42,400,000 1,863,972 21,686,697 20,713,303] 1.90% 15.03.20 |2 AR
H17.5.27 179,700,000 7,899,899 91,912,725 87,787,275| 1.90% 15.03.20 |AH Ao mAR
H17.5.27 68,400,000 3,006,974 34,985,145 33,414,855| 1.90% 15.03.20 |2 AR
H17.5.27 12,500,000 549,520 6,393,484 6,106,516 1.90% 15.03.20 |AH %A EAR
TR | H17.7.29 257,500,000 10,204,855 118,730,114 138,769,886] 1.90% 17.03.25 |MBRLE G4
H17.8.19 14,300,000 628,744 7,273,842 7,026,158 2.00% 15.03.20 |A% %A EAR
H17.12.27 13,700,000 596,399 6,665,964 7,034,036 2.00% 15.09.20 |2 AR
H18.5.30 23,200,000 997,183 10,584,827 12,615,173[2.30% 16.03.20 | Ao @R
H18.5.30 10,600,000 455,610 4,836,169 5,763,831 2.30% 16.03.20 |2 4R
H18.5.30 88,400,000 3,799,611 40,331,842 48,068,158| 2.30% 16.03.20 | Ao mAR
H18.5.30 31,700,000 1,362,530 14,462,890 17,237,110 2.30% 16.03.20 |2 AR
H18.5.30 179,700,000 7,723,870 81,986,786 97,713,214| 2.30% 16.03.20 | Ao mAR
H18.5.30 203,700,000 8,755,438 92,936,608 110,763,392] 2.30% 16.03.20 |2 AR
H18.5.31 23,300,000 1,463,128 18,114,144 5,185,856 0.56% 08.05.30 [vioznchsepit
TRk I84ERE | H18.9.29 10,400,000 442,579 4,549,222 5,850,778 2.20% 16.09.20 |2 AR
H18.9.29 10,600,000 451,089 4,636,706 5,963,294 2.20% 16.09.20 |24 mAR
H19.1.31 5,100,000 217,033 2,230,868 2,869,132 2.20% 16.09.20 |2 AR
H19.1.31 39,100,000 1,663,924 17,103,324 21,996,676| 2.20% 16.09.20 |24 moAR
H19.3.23 1,000,000 62,619 745,983 254,017(0.56% 08.11.30 |\ bty
H19.5.30 12,900,000 544,036 5,402,619 7,497,381 (2.10% 17.03.20 |A% %A EAR
H19.5.30 700,000 29,522 293,166 406,834 2.10% 17.03.20 |2 A%
H19.5.30 52,900,000 2,230,969 22,154,923 30,745,077| 2.10% 17.03.20 |AE %A @R
H19.5.30 28,800,000 1,214,592 12,061,661 16,738,339 2.10% 17.03.20 |2 EaemoAM
H19.5.30 39,200,000 1,653,194 16,417,259 22,782,741| 2.10% 17.03.20 |AE %A EAR
H19.5.30 55,900,000 2,357,488 23,411,344 32,488,656] 2.10% 17.03.20 |2 A EaemoAM
Tk 194 | H20.5.27 4,100,000 151,685 1,377,342 2,722,658| 2.20% 20.03.25 |srEcia s 4
H20.5.27 4,400,000 162,785 1,478,121 2,921,879/ 2.20% 20.03.25 |FrBcl e 4
H20.5.27 18,700,000 691,835 6,282,021 12,417,979 2.20% 20.03.25 |srEcie s 4
H20.5.27 150,535 7,352 14,552 135,983(2.10% 20.09.25 |Fr Bz vz 4
H20.5.27 701,059 36,996 36,996 664,063 2.20% 20.03.25 |@a@mi
H20.5.29 1,800,000 74,127 673,090 1,126,910| 2.20% 18.03.20 |AH A ¥amoM
H20.5.29 9,200,000 378,870 3,440,231 5,759,769 2.20% 18.03.20 |AH Ao mAR
H20.5.29 212,259 12,354 24,442 187,817|2.20% 18.03.20 |2 AR
H20.5.29 1,000,865 61,772 61,772 939,093 2.20% 18.03.20 |AH Ao @R
H20.5.29 200,000 8,237 74,789 125,211]2.20% 18.03.20 |2 A ¥amomM
H20.5.29 11,900,000 490,061 4,449,867 7,450,133 2.20% 18.03.20 |AH Ao @R
H20.5.29 21,000,000 864,813 7,852,705 13,147,295 2.20% 18.03.20 |A A ¥amoM
H20.5.29 24,500,000 1,008,949 9,161,492 15,338,508 2.20% 18.03.20 |AH Ao mAR
204 | H21.5.26 6,300,000 229,189 1,900,100 4,399,900/ 2.10% 21.03.25 |FrBciE a4
H21.5.26 1,700,000 61,845 512,727 1,187,273| 2.10% 21.03.25 |ME@E L4
H21.5.26 12,700,000 462,015 3,830,364 8,869,636 2.10% 21.03.25 |FrBcz v 4
H21.5.26 3,820,831 189,172 189,172 3,631,659 2.10% 21.03.25 [@ammi
H21.5.28 1,600,000 64,716 536,533 1,063,467| 2.10% 19.03.20 [tk 2ve e 35 Gt 42
/NG 1,631,385,549 69,617,315 754,192,967 877,192,582
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H21.5.28 7,800,000 315,492 ,615,596 5,184,404 2.10% 19.03.20  [Hid5 4565 e v 4
H21.5.28 600,000 24,269 201,200 398,800( 2.10% 19.03.20 [k 434 b vt 42
H21.5.28 2,000,000 80,895 670,665 1,329,335]2.10% 19.03.20  [Hidy 4565 e v 4
H21.5.28 1,100,000 44,492 368,865 731,13512.10% 19.03.20  [He ok 434 bt v 42
H21.5.28 18,000,000 728,056 6,035,993 11,964,007| 2.10% 19.03.20  [Hrdy 565 ekt v 4
k214K [ H22.2.23 78,794 3,600 7,126 71,668(2.10% 21.09.25 M@ %4
H22.5.28 8,800,000 315,403 2,355,905 6,444,095( 2.00% 22.03.20 |Hud5 ALK LR 4
H22.5.28 14,500,000 519,699 3,881,893 10,618,107] 2.00% 22.03.20 M5 IR G R 4
H22.5.28 1,400,000 50,178 374,803 1,025,197 2.00% 22.03.20 M7 ovE A A w6
H22.5.28 21,700,000 777,756 5,809,451 15,890,549] 2.00% 22.03.20 M5 IR G R 4
H22.5.28 10,300,000 369,165 2,757,480 7,542,520] 2.00% 22.03.20 |Hud5 AILHA LR 4
H22.5.28 80,326 3,584 7,097 73,229]2.00% 22.03.20 M5 AIEIA G R 4
TR224EE | H23.3.25 1,400,000 162,468 1,400,000 0] 1.10% 05.03.01 |MEmiE & &
H23.3.25 32,000,000 3,713,555 32,000,000 0]1.10% 05.03.01 [S Bl ¥ 4
H23.3.25 23,200,000 2,692,328 23,200,000 0] 1.10% 05.03.01 |MEmiE & &
H23.3.25 23,083 11,605 23,083 0]1.10% 05.03.01 [S Bl & 4
H23.5.26 21,100,000 2,439,071 21,100,000 0] 1.00% 05.03.25 |MEmRiEE &
H23.5.30 21,200,000 755,235 5,013,165 16,186,835] 1.80% 23.03.20 M5 IR G R 4
TR234EE | H24.5.28 33,700,000 3,823,147 29,850,045 3,849,955 0.70% 06.03.25 |MEmE & &
H24.5.30 33,700,000 1,197,784 6,908,567 26,791,433 1.60% 24.03.20 M5 IR G R 4
H24.5.31 205,400,000 12,837,500 205,400,000 0]0.30% 04.05.31 | FAHE(S 4
H24.5.31 1,072,062 357,354 1,072,062 0]0.275% 04.05.31 | FHASHES 420k
TR244EE | H25.5.30 5,300,000 209,678 1,021,739 4,278,261 1.30% 23.03.20 |Hu5 AILHIA LR 4
H25.5.30 39,200,000 1,550,823 7,557,011 31,642,989( 1.30% 23.03.20 M5 IR R 4
H25.5.31 200,700,000 25,087,500 188,156,250 12,543,750] 0.33% 05.05.31 | HAHE(S 4
k25 [ H26.3.25 34,900,000 1,321,488 5,238,784 29,661,216(0.60% 26.03.01 |MEB@E %4
H26.3.25 39,100,000 1,480,522 5,869,237 33,230,763 0.60% 26.03.01 |M B %4
H26.5.27 37,700,000 1,427,511 5,659,087 32,040,913(0.60% 26.03.25 |MEBEE %4
H26.5.29 80,600,000 2,829,235 11,083,921 69,516,079 1.40% 26.03.20 |Hu5 ISR 4
H26.5.29 37,700,000 1,427,510 5,659,086 32,040,914/ 0.60% 26.03.20 M5 IR R 2 4
H26.5.31 194,400,000 24,297,338 157,932,697 36,467,303(0.546% 06.05.31 [k FEAT
H26.5.31 4,224,852 1,206,798 2,413,596 1,811,256]0.546% 06.05.29 [Wiz&REAT
TR264EE | H27.5.26 32,600,000 1,263,299 3,151,161 29,448,839/ 0.30% 27.09.25 | BRlE % 4
H27.5.26 29,300,000 1,135,419 2,832,178 26,467,822(0.30% 27.09.25 MBI %4
H27.5.26 4,000,000 444,422 2,204,451 1,795,549 0.40% 09.03.25 |MEmEE &
H27.5.26 3,700,000 411,110 1,644,450 2,055,550(0.10% 10.03.25 (S Bl & 4
H27.5.28 254,062 10,039 20,028 234,034 0.50% 27.03.20 |Hud5 ALK SRS 4
H27.5.28 32,600,000 1,239,676 3,700,535 28,899,465 0.50% 27.03.20 M5 IR G RbEAE 2 4
H27.5.28 29,400,000 1,117,991 3,337,293 26,062,707(0.50% 27.03.20 |Hud5 AILHIA LR 4
H27.5.31 180,200,000 22,524,542 123,884,981 56,315,019(0.455% 07.05.31 [WiEE&REAT
H27.5.31 6,286,088 1,396,858 2,793,716 3,492,372(0.455% 07.05.31 [Hifa& R T
k274K [H27.10.27 600,000 23,251 57,997 542,003 0.30% 27.09.25 |WMEB@E %4
H27.10.27 258,912 10,230 20,430 238,482 0.30% 27.09.25 | BRE % 4
H28.5.30 600,000 23,736 47,449 552,551 0.10% 28.03.25 M5 IR G Rl 2 4
H28.5.30 44,000,000 1,257,140 2,514,380 41,485,620(0.10% 38.03.20 |Hu5 ALK L mikAE 4
H28.5.31 169,200,000 21,150,000 95,175,000 74,025,000(0.200% 08.05.31 [Hiz&RIEAT
/NEE 1,665,978,179 144,068,752 983,028,453 682,949,726
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H28.5.31 8,192,349 1,489,518 2,979,036 5,213,313{0.200% 08.05.31 [T
H28.5.31 43,900,000 1,756,000 3,512,000 40,388,000/ 0.100% 28.03.25 |FrBclEvE 4
k284 | H29.5.26 43,500,000 1,740,000 1,740,000 41,760,000/ 0.04% 29.03.25 |mrEcia s 4
H29.5.26 1,400,000 155,554 466,676 933,324/ 0.01% 11.03.25 |MBRLE G4
H29.5.26 2,300,000 92,000 92,000 2,208,000/ 0.04% 29.03.25 |z 4
H29.5.30 43,600,000 1,245,724 1,245,724 42,354,276/ 0.04% 39.03.20 [Huy A S (kb v o
H29.5.30 2,300,000 65,724 65,724 2,234,276 0.04% 39.03.20 |7/t m kot &
H29.5.31 12,100,000 1,514,000 5,299,000 6,801,0000.285% 09.05.31 | AAHEE A 4o
H29.5.31 147,000,000 18,375,000 64,312,500 82,687,500/0.210% 09.05.31 [ILF&AREST
H29.5.31 9,928,373 1,527,442 3,054,884 6,873,489[0.210% 09.05.31 |ILFaA FHT
k294 | H30.5.28 48,900,000 0 0 48,900,000/ 0.05% 30.03.25 |srEcia s 4
H30.5.28 6,800,000 0 0 6,800,000 0.05% 30.03.25 |FmBc v 4:
H30.5.30 49,000,000 0 0 49,000,000(0.050% 40.03.20 |7 226m ok ety 4
H30.5.30 6,700,000 0 0 6,700,0000.050% 40.03.20 | M7 36 M At K
H30.5.31 123,200,000 15,400,000 38,500,000 84,700,000/ 0.333% 10.05.31 |k & meRTT
H30.5.31 11,668,665 1,555,822 3,111,644 8,557,021[0.333% 10.05.31 |LipaAmSRT
H30.5.31 10,000,000 1,250,000 3,125,000 6,875,000]0.333% 10.05.31 |k A meRTT
H30.5.31 2,598,820 1,039,528 2,079,056 519,764]0.33% 05.05.31 | AAHEE A 42
FRk304EH [ R1.5.28 38,500,000 0 0 38,500,000/ 0.008% 31.03.25 |z 4
R1.5.28 9,500,000 0 0 9,500,0000.008% 31.03.25 |Frmclizva 4
R1.5.30 38,500,000 0 0 38,500,000/ 0.008% 41.03.20 |7 stm ik omsns s o
R1.5.30 9,600,000 0 0 9,600,0000.008% 41.03.20 M7/ 36F Aot 4 &
R1.5.31 117,700,000 14,712,040 22,068,060 95,631,940(0.451% 11.05.31 |l ameRTT
R1.5.31 12,715,416 1,589,398 2,384,097 10,331,319[0.451% 11.05.31 |LipaAmeRT
R1.5.31 10,400,000 1,299,960 1,949,940 8,450,060/0.451% 11.05.31 |iLikaA mgT
AFEERE | R2.3.25 2,500,000 0 0 2,500,0000.009% 32.03.25 |Frmcl v 4
R2.3.25 11,200,000 0 0 11,200,000]0.009% 32.03.25 |z 4
R2.3.30 2,500,000 0 0 2,500,0000.006% 42.03.20 M7 dEF AR K &
R2.3.30 11,200,000 0 0 11,200,000/ 0.006% 42.03.20 |7 astm ik o g 4
R2.3.31 7,000,000 875,000 875,000 6,125,000[0.410% 12.03.31 |LipatmSRT
R2.3.31 95,200,000 11,900,000 11,900,000 83,300,000/ 0.410% 12.03.31 |iLikaA g7
R2.5.29 11,938,557 746,107 746,107 11,192,450(0.384% 12.05.25 |LiBaAmSRTT
#mm24EE | R3.3.30 600,000 42,872 42,872 557,128{0.070% 18.03.20 | M7 220 (e A 22 4
R3.3.30 1,700,000 121,436 121,436 1,578,564/0.070% 18.03.20 |Htr /2 J6F fh et 2 &
R3.3.30 11,400,000 814,282 814,282 10,585,7180.070% 18.03.20 | M7 220 (e Ao 2 4
R3.3.30 18,600,000 0 0 18,600,0000.200% 43.03.20 M6 M A K
R3.3.30 38,500,000 0 0 38,500,000/ 0.200% 43.03.20 |7 attm ik emgns s 4
R3.3.30 3,800,000 0 0 3,800,0000.200% 43.03.20 M7 dEF A K
R3.3.30 81,400,000 0 0 81,400,000/ 0.394% 13.03.30 | FAHEE A4
R3.3.30 4,500,000 0 0 4,500,0000.394% 13.03.30 | FAHER 4o
R3.5.27 1,559,525 0 0 1,559,525(0.070% 43.03.20 |7 attm ik omsns s o
R3.5.29 11,170,559 0 0 11,170,559[0.343% 13.05.31 | mERT
HR34EE | R3.12.24 1,559,525 0 0 1,559,5250.080% 33.09.25 |ME@L K4
R3.12.24 19,200,000 0 0 19,200,0000.080% 33.09.25 |FrBc iz e 4
R3.12.24 1,600,000 0 0 1,600,000 0.080% 33.09.25 |ME@L L4
R3.12.24 11,300,000 0 0 11,300,0000.080% 33.09.25 |FrBcEvE 4
/NG 1,158,431,789 79,307,407 170,485,038 987,946,751
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R3.12.24 38,500,000 0 0 38,500,000 0.080% 33.09.25 |MEEE %4
R3.12.24 3,800,000 0 0 3,800,000(0.080% 33.09.25 WML %4
R4.3.30 4,500,000 0 0 4,500,000(0.200% 19.03.20 M5 23 ILRH 1A Gl ¥ 4
R4.3.30 10,600,000 0 0 10,600,000]0.200% 19.03.20  [Hi5 23R IR Gl bl i 4
R4.3.30 7,000,000 0 0 7,000,000]0.200% 19.03.20 M5 23 ILEH 1A Gl ¥ 4
R4.3.30 13,400,000 0 0 13,400,000]0.300% 44.03.20  [Hh5 SR IR Gl bl v 4
R4.3.30 14,200,000 0 0 14,200,000]0.300% 44.03.20 M5 ZAIEH IR G b 5 4
R4.3.30 4,600,000 0 0 4,600,000(0.300% 44.03.20  [Hh5 2SR IR Gl bl 4
R4.3.30 81,500,000 0 0 81,500,000 0.400% 14.03.30 | A Am(E 4
HAERE | R5.3.27 24,300,000 0 0 24,300,000(0.700% 35.03.01 |MEEE %4
R5.3.27 12,400,000 0 0 12,400,000]0.700% 35.03.01 |MEmE %4
R5.3.27 10,600,000 0 0 10,600,000{0.700% 35.03.01 |MEEE %4
R5.3.27 25,300,000 0 0 25,300,000{0.700% 35.03.01 |MEfmE %4
R5.3.27 4,500,000 0 0 4,500,000(0.700% 35.03.01 |M B %4
R5.3.27 5,100,000 0 0 5,100,000(0.700% 06.3.25  |WABmE 4 (i)
R5.3.27 11,100,000 0 0 11,100,000{0.700% 06.3.25 | B 4 (i)
R5.3.27 1,700,000 0 0 1,700,000]0.700% 06.3.25 |WABmE 4 (i)
R5.3.30 7,000,000 0 0 7,000,000]0.300% 20.03.20 |HiG SRR SRS &
R5.3.30 7,900,000 0 0 7,900,000]0.300% 20.03.20 |Hud5 I L a4
R5.3.30 5,200,000 0 0 5,200,000(0.300% 45.03.20  [Hh5 SR IR Gl bl 4
R5.3.30 4,200,000 0 0 4,200,000(0.300% 45.03.20 M5 IR IR G b 5 4
R5.3.30 1,800,000 0 0 1,800,000 0.300% 45.03.20  [Hh5 SR IR Gl bl i 4
R5.3.30 11,100,000 0 0 11,100,000]0.300% 45.03.20 M5 IR IR Gl 5 4
R5.3.30 3,900,000 0 0 3,900,000(0.300% 45.03.20  [Hh5 2SR IR Gl bl v 4
R5.3.30 71,200,000 0 0 71,200,000(0.800% 15.03.30 [FRARILERZER M A
AN EE 385,400,000 0 0 385,400,000
a it 6,934,478,449 400,874,604 3,212,411,456| 3,722,066,993
X 73 FEAT OB (MEEEES|H E & BA | RBEERS
Aat 6,934,478,449 400,874,604 3,212,411,456| 3,722,066,993
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